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(HPE7-A03) practice test. We update our Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) pdf format regularly so
keep calmbecause you will always get updated Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) questions.

As you know, the low-quality latest HPE7-A03 exam torrent may do harmful influence on you which may causes results past
redemption. Whether you have experienced that problem or not was history by now. The exam will be vanquished smoothly this
time by the help of valid latest HPE7-A03 exam torrent. Written by meticulous and professional experts in this area, their quality has
reached to the highest level compared with others’ similar HPE7-A03 Test Prep and concord with the syllabus of the exam
perfectly. Their questions points provide you with simulation environment to practice. In that case, when you sit in the real HPE7-
A03 examroom, you can deal with almost every question with ease.
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The modern HP world is changing its dynamics at a fast pace. To stay updated and competitive you have to learn these technological
changes. With the one Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) certification exam you can do this easily. The
Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) certification exam offers a unique and quick way to learn new in-
demand expertise and enhance your knowledge.

HP Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam Sample Questions (Q26-
Q31):

NEW QUESTION # 26

A large multinational financial institution has contracted you to design a new full-stack wired and wireless network for their new 6-
story regional office building. The bottom two floors of this facility will be retail space for a large banking branch. The upper floors
will be carpeted office space for corporate users, each floor being approximately 100,000 sq ft (9290 sq m). Data centers are all
offsite and will be out of scope for this project. The customer is underserved by its existing [.2- based network infrastructure and
would like to take advantage of modem best practices in the new design. The network should be fully resilient and fault-tolerant, with
dynamic segmentation at the edge.

The retail space will include public guest Wi-Fi access. Retail associates will have corporate tablets for customer service, and there
will be a mix of wired and wireless devices throughout the retail floors. The corporate users will primarily use wireless for
connectivity, but several wired clients, printers, and hard VoIP phones will be in use.

The customer is also planning on renovating the corporate office space in order to take advantage of 'smart office’ technology. These
improvements will drive blue-dot wayfinding, presence analytics, and other location-based services.

The client decided that wired headless devices would be authenticated using Mac Authentication and would have RADIUS
attributes sent back to the NAD to assign VLAN and port access parameters to the authentication session on the switch port.

‘What would be critical in making this a successful deployment? (Choose two.)

A. Airwave

B. Mobility Gateway
C. ClearPass

D. DHCP

Answer: C,D

Explanation:

For a successful deployment of MAC Authentication with RADIUS attributes for VLAN and port access parameters, ClearPass is
critical. ClearPass Policy Manager offers advanced network access control, policy management, and is capable of handling MAC
Authentication effectively. It can communicate with the Network Access Devices (NADs) to apply the correct access policies based
on RADIUS attributes received during the authentication process. DHCP is also crucial in this setup for dynamically assigning IP
addresses to authenticated devices, ensuring that they can connect to the network with the appropriate network settings. Together,
ClearPass and DHCP services form the backbone of a secure, manageable, and dynamically segmented network infrastructure,
ensuring devices are authenticated and receive the correct network configuration.

NEW QUESTION # 27
Which alternative source is best suited for site surveys or simul-ations if no floor plans are available?

e A simple wall drawings
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¢ B. blank sheet of paper
e (. tire escape plan
¢ D. Google Maps

Answer: C

Explanation:

When floor plans are not available for site surveys or simulations, the best alternative source to use is the fire escape plan (Option
D). Fire escape plans are typically available in most buildings and provide a simplified layout of the premises, including walls, doors,
and sometimes the location of permanent fixtures. While not as detailed as architectural floor plans, fire escape plans can offer
enough information for initial site survey estimations and RF planning. They allow network designers to understand the basic layout
and potential RF obstacles or coverage areas, making them a practical tool for preliminary wireless network planning and simulations
in the absence of more detailed floor plans.

NEW QUESTION # 28
Based on this campus design, click on the layer that is the most appropriate to be designed as a Stub Persona, considering an EVPN
VXLAN Fabric?

Answer:

Explanation:

Explanation:

Inan EVPN VXLAN Fabric, the most appropriate layer to be designed as a Stub Persona, which typically refers to the edge or
endpoint of a network with simplified routing and forwarding, would be the "Access" layer. This is where endpoints, such as user
devices, connect to the network, and it's where you would typically implement simplified network protocols that do not require full
routing information.

The Access layer is the entry point for endpoints into the network fabric, and it benefits from EVPN VXLAN by segmenting traffic
and providing layer 2 connectivity over a layer 3 fabric without the need for complex routing protocols. The stub would not need the
full capabilities of the core or aggregation layers, making the Access layer the ideal candidate.

NEW QUESTION # 29
What is true about 1000 Base-LX single mode transceivers?

A. 1000Base-LX doesn't need a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OM2 cables up to 550 m.
B. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OMS cables up to 550 m.

C. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OS1 cables up to 2 km.

D. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OM1 cables up to 550 m.

Answer: A

Explanation:

1000Base-LX is designed for single-mode fiber, but it can operate over OM2 multimode fiber up to 550 m without requiring a
Mode Conditioning Patch Cable. MCP cables are only needed when running LX optics over older MMF such as OM1 or FDDI-
grade fiber due to differential mode delay.

NEW QUESTION # 30

A global cruise line company needs to refiesh its current fleet. They will refresh the 'insides’ of the ship to be cost-effective and
increase their sustainability. They will replace the complete WLAN/LAN hardware of the ship. In this refresh, the company will not
refresh its current security requirements. The CIO also wants to limit the number of unused ports in the switches. Future expansion
will always mean a refresh of hardware. They start with the smallest ship with a maximum of 800 guests.

Each ship has a LAN infrastructure consisting of two core switches, up to 10 redundant distribution switches, and up to 500 access
switches (400 cabins, 100 technical roons). The Core switches are located in the MDF of the ship and the distribution switches are
located in the IDFs of the ship. Each cabin and technical room gets one single access switch.

The cabling structure of the ship will not be refreshed. Each IDF is connected to the MDF by SMF, of which two pairs are available
for the interconnect between the core and distribution. The length of SM fiber between MDF and IDF is less than 300 meters (980
ft) and the type used is OS1. Each cabin is connected by a single OM2 pair to the IDF, the maximum length is 60 meters (200 ft).
Each technical room is connected by a single OM2 pair to the IDF, with lengths between



100 and 150 meters (320 and 500 ft).

For each cabin/technical room the customer is looking to replace their current fan-less 2530/2540 without changing the
requirements, except they need to upgrade the uplink to distribution switch to 10GbE to handle the increased network traffic, and
the technical rooms need redundant power.

The WLAN infrastructure will be 1:1 refreshed without new cabling or new AP locations. Their WLAN infrastructure is based on
the 200/300 series indoor and outdoor APs running InstantOS (less than 300 APs), the customer has no change in WLAN
requirerments.

The cruise line company will replace its current internet connection before the LAN/WLAN refresh. The new Internet connection
will provide a 99.8% uptime, which is needed to ensure the paid quest Wi-Fi is always operational. With this new Internet
connection, the CIO of the cruise line wants to base the design on the ESP architecture from Aruba because internet connection is

guaranteed.
Based on the best practices, what should you recommend as the most cost-effective switch model for the cabins?

A. HPE Aruba Networking 6100 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP+

B. HPE Aruba Networking 6100 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP+
C. HPE Aruba Networking 6200F 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP+
D. HPE Aruba Networking 6000 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 31

Getting the Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) certification will highly expand your expertise. To achieve
the HPE7-AQ3 certification you need to prepare well. HPE7-A03 exam dumps are a great way to assess your skills and abilities.
HPE7-A03 Questions can help you identify your strengths and weaknesses and better understand what you're good at. You should
take a HPE7-AO03 Practice Examto prepare for the Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam (HPE7-A03) certification
exam. With HPE7-A03 exam preparation software, you can practice your skills and improve your performance.
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